measurement
s in cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom
width:

length back
from

shoulder:

sleeve length:

48,00 cm
48.00 cm

67,00 cm

19,50 cm

22,00 cm
92,00 cm

70,00 cm

20,50 cm

06,00 cm
06,00 cm

73,00 cm

21,50 cm

XL

60,00 cm
60,00 cm

76,00 cm

22 50 cm

XXL

64,00 cm
64,00 cm

79,00 cm

23,50 cm

3XL

68,00 cm
68,00 cm

82,00 cm

27,00 cm

4XL

73,00 cm
73,00 cm

84,00 cm

28,00 cm

SXL

78,00 cm
78,00 cm

86,00 cm

29 .00 cm



